APPROVAL AND CERTIFICATION CENTER
AIR COMPRESSOR APPROVALS

APPROVAL NO. COMPANY
2G-2659A ACME MACHINERY
2G-2675 ACME MACHINERY
2G-2737A MINE SAFETY
2G-2745 ACME MACHINERY
2G-2746 ACME MACHINERY
2G-2750A ACME MACHINERY
2G-2765A ACME MACHINERY
2G-2795A SULLAIR CORP
2G-2857A ACME MACHINERY
2G-2878A SULLAIR CORP

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

ISSUE DATE

DESCRIPTION

04/12/73

05/23/73

10/04/73

11/20/73

12/06/73

12/10/73

04/29/74

05/31/74

11/06/75

10/06/75

MODEL 325B-TA, 550 VDC WITH
ONE 90 HP MOTOR, TRACK-
MOUNTED AIR COMPRESSOR

MODEL 325R-S, 250/275 VDC
WITH ONE 90 HP MOTOR, AIR
COMPRESSOR

MODEL APR182-1705, 440 VAC,
APPLIANCES 3 PH, 60

HZ WITH ONE 20 HP MOTOR,

COMPRESSOR CAR ASSEMBLY

MODEL 325R-T, 250/275 VDC
WITH ONE 90 HP MOTOR,
TRACK-MOUNTED AIR
COMPRESSOR

MODEL 325RA4J-D, 275 VDC
WITH ONE 90 HP MOTOR, AIR
COMPRESSOR  WITH INTEGRAL
PERCUSSION DRILLS AND DUST-
COLLECTING SYSTEM

MODEL  325RA4J-C, 460/575
VAC, 3 PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE
100 HP MOTOR, AIR
COMPRESSOR  WITH INTEGRAL
PERCUSSION DRILLS AND DUST-
COLLECTING SYSTEM

MODEL 100MM-C, 440 VAC, 3
PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 30 HP
MOTOR, SKI1D-MOUNTED AIR
COMPRESSOR

MODEL E-20-125 HP, 57wV, 3
PH, 60 HZ, AC, SKID-MOUNTED
LOW HEIGHT AIR COMPRESSOR

440/550 VAC, 3 PH, 60 HZ
WITH ONE 100 HP MOTOR, SKID
OR WHEEL-MOUNTED AIR
COMPRESSOR

MODEL E16-75H, 575 VAC, 3



APPROVAL NO.

APPROVAL AND CERTIFICATION CENTER
AIR COMPRESSOR APPROVALS

COMPANY

2G-2999A

2G-3027

2G-3055

2G-3090A

2G-3093

2G-3108A

2G-3146

2G-3203

2G-3340A

SULLAIR CORP

SULLAIR CORP

ACME MACHINERY CO

ACME MACHINERY CO

ACME MACHINERY CO

ACME MACHINERY CO

SULLAIR CORP

SULLAIR CORP

SULLAIR CORP

ISSUE DATE

DESCRIPTION

10/20/76

05/13/77

09/01/77

04/14/78

07/18/78

09/27/78

01/11/80

01709780

10/02/81

PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 75 HP
MOTOR, SK1D-MOUNTED
COMPRESSOR

MODEL E-20-125, 575 VAC, 3
PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 125 HP
MOTOR, SKID-MOUNTED LOW
HEIGHT AIR COMPRESSOR

MODEL E12-50, 250 VDC WITH
ONE 50 HP MOTOR, RAIL-
MOUNTED AIR COMPRESSOR

MODEL 180S-S, 250 V, DC,
SK1D-MOUNTED AIR COMPRESSOR

MODELS 350S-SC AND 350 S-
TC, 460/575 VAC, 3 PH, 60
HZ WITH ONE 90 HP MOTOR,
AIR COMPRESSORS

MODEL 350S-S OR T, 250 VDC
WITH ONE 75 HP MOTOR, SKID
OR TRACK-MOUNTED AIR
COMPRESSOR  WITH  OPTIONAL
RUBBER TIRED WHEELS

MODEL 180S-SC, 440/550 VAC,
3 PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 50 HP
MOTOR, TC COMPRESSOR

MODEL 16-90LL, 250 VDC WITH
ONE 90 HP  MOTOR, AIR
COMPRESSOR

MODEL 12-50LL (LOW HEIGHT),
250 VDC WITH ONE 50 HP
MOTOR, AIR COMPRESSOR

MODEL 20-125LL, 460 VAC, 3
PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 125 HP
MOTOR, AIR COMPRESSOR



