APPROVAL AND CERTIFICATION CENTER AIR COMPRESSOR APPROVALS

APPROVAL NO.	COMPANY	ISSUE DATE	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
2G-2659A	ACME MACHINERY CO	04/12/73	MODEL 325B-TA, 550 VDC WITH ONE 90 HP MOTOR, TRACK-MOUNTED AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-2675	ACME MACHINERY CO	05/23/73	MODEL 325R-S, 250/275 VDC WITH ONE 90 HP MOTOR, AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-2737A	MINE SAFETY	10/04/73	MODEL APR182-1705, 440 VAC, APPLIANCES 3 PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 20 HP MOTOR, COMPRESSOR CAR ASSEMBLY
2G-2745	ACME MACHINERY CO	11/20/73	MODEL 325R-T, 250/275 VDC WITH ONE 90 HP MOTOR, TRACK-MOUNTED AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-2746	ACME MACHINERY CO	12/06/73	MODEL 325RA4J-D, 275 VDC WITH ONE 90 HP MOTOR, AIR COMPRESSOR WITH INTEGRAL PERCUSSION DRILLS AND DUST- COLLECTING SYSTEM
2G-2750A	ACME MACHINERY CO	12/10/73	MODEL 325RA4J-C, 460/575 VAC, 3 PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 100 HP MOTOR, AIR COMPRESSOR WITH INTEGRAL PERCUSSION DRILLS AND DUST- COLLECTING SYSTEM
2G-2765A	ACME MACHINERY CO	04/29/74	MODEL 100MM-C, 440 VAC, 3 PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 30 HP MOTOR, SKID-MOUNTED AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-2795A	SULLAIR CORP	05/31/74	MODEL E-20-125 HP, 57VV, 3 PH, 60 HZ, AC, SKID-MOUNTED LOW HEIGHT AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-2857A	ACME MACHINERY CO	11/06/75	440/550 VAC, 3 PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 100 HP MOTOR, SKID OR WHEEL-MOUNTED AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-2878A	SULLAIR CORP	10/06/75	MODEL E16-75H, 575 VAC, 3

APPROVAL AND CERTIFICATION CENTER AIR COMPRESSOR APPROVALS

APPROVAL NO.	COMPANY	ISSUE DATE	DESCRIPTION
			PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 75 HP MOTOR, SKID-MOUNTED COMPRESSOR
2G-2999A	SULLAIR CORP	10/20/76	MODEL E-20-125, 575 VAC, 3 PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 125 HP MOTOR, SKID-MOUNTED LOW HEIGHT AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-3027	SULLAIR CORP	05/13/77	MODEL E12-50, 250 VDC WITH ONE 50 HP MOTOR, RAIL-MOUNTED AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-3055	ACME MACHINERY CO	09/01/77	MODEL 180S-S, 250 V, DC, SKID-MOUNTED AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-3090A	ACME MACHINERY CO	04/14/78	MODELS 350S-SC AND 350 S-TC, 460/575 VAC, 3 PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 90 HP MOTOR, AIR COMPRESSORS
2G-3093	ACME MACHINERY CO	07/18/78	MODEL 350S-S OR T, 250 VDC WITH ONE 75 HP MOTOR, SKID OR TRACK-MOUNTED AIR COMPRESSOR WITH OPTIONAL RUBBER TIRED WHEELS
2G-3108A	ACME MACHINERY CO	09/27/78	MODEL 180S-SC, 440/550 VAC, 3 PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 50 HP MOTOR, TC COMPRESSOR
2G-3146	SULLAIR CORP	01/11/80	MODEL 16-90LL, 250 VDC WITH ONE 90 HP MOTOR, AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-3203	SULLAIR CORP	01/09/80	MODEL 12-50LL (LOW HEIGHT), 250 VDC WITH ONE 50 HP MOTOR, AIR COMPRESSOR
2G-3340A	SULLAIR CORP	10/02/81	MODEL 20-125LL, 460 VAC, 3 PH, 60 HZ WITH ONE 125 HP MOTOR, AIR COMPRESSOR